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Casey Weatherston Alturas Homes Purchasing Manager caseyweatherston@alturas.com

Gordon Werrett Alturas Homes Production Manager gordonwerrett@alturas.com

Joe Starr Beazer Homes Sr. Director of National Accounts and Innovatoinand Innovation jstarr@beazer.com

Jim Moore Beazer Homes SVP of Operations jmoore@beazer.com

Michael Horwath Brookfield Properties Development National Strategic Sourcing Manager Michael.Horwath@brookfieldpropertiesdevelopment.com

Kelley Wiggins Brookfield Properties Development Director of Purchasing Kelley.Wiggins@brookfieldpropertiesdevelopment.com

Ryan MacDonald D.R Horton National Purchasing Manager rwmacdonald@drhorton.com

John Schiegg David Weekley Homes Vice President, Supply Chain Services jschiegg@dwhomes.com

Dusty Miller David Weekley Homes Manager, Supply Chain Services dmiller@dwhomes.com

Dennis Webb Fulton Homes Vice President of Operations dwebb@fultonhomes.com

Dean Potter K. Hovnanian Homes Vice President, Quality dpotter@khov.com

Andrew Atlas K. Hovnanian Homes VP Supply Chain aatlas@khov.com

Melissa McGhee KB Home Senior Director of National Supply Chain and Strategic Sourcing mmcghee@kbhome.com

Nader Adly KB Home Senior Director, National Supply Chain Mgmt. nadly@kbhome.com

Norman Ho Landsea Homes Director of Purchasing normansho@yahoo.com

Kellee Hansen Lennar National Purchasing Director kellee.hansen@lennar.com

Chad Nuessle Lennar Vice President, National Purchasing Chad.Nuessle@lennar.com

Ben Clarke
MDC Holdings, Inc. / Richmond 
American Homes

VP National Home Gallery, Options & Customer Experience benjamin.clarke@mdch.com

Andrew Harris
MDC Holdings, Inc. / Richmond 
American Homes

Senior Vice President, Richmond American Homes aharris@mdch.com
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Sean Gavan
MDC Holdings, Inc. / Richmond 
American Homes

VP Purchasing and National Accounts Sean.Gavan@mdch.com

Jeff Lear Meritage Homes National VP of Purchasing and Strategic Accounts jeffslear@gmail.com

Kristin French Meritage Homes National Purchasing Manager Kristin.french@meritagehomes.com

Bryan Crouch Meritage Homes National VP of OPS Bryan.Crouch@meritagehomes.com

Mike Glassmeyer MI Homes V.P of National Purchasing mglassmeyer@mihomes.com

Austin Eaves Perry Homes Sr. VP of Purchasing & Estimating austin.eaves@perryhomes.com

Leah Drake Pulte Group National Procurement Director leah.drake@pultegroup.com

Kate Boice PulteGroup National Procurement Manager KATE.BOICE@PULTEGROUP.COM

Brian Jamison PulteGroup National Director of Strategic Sourcing Brian.Jamison@PulteGroup.com

Tony Callahan Shea Homes VP National Purchasing tony.callahan@sheahomes.com

Melanie Andrews The New Home Company VP of Purchasing mandrews@nwhm.com

Angie Smalley The New Home Company Purchasing Manager asmalley@nwhm.com

Neil Baxter Toll Brothers, Inc. VP of Purchasing (Western Regions) nbaxter@tollbrothers.com

Rob Hodak Toll Brothers, Inc. National VP Purchasing & National Accounts rhodak@tollbrothers.com

Zachary Prilliman Tri Pointe Homes National Purchasing Manager zach.prilliman@tripointehomes.com

Kevin Wilson Tri Pointe Homes National VP, Strategic Sourcing and Sustainability kevin.wilson@tripointehomes.com

Rob Corbin Trumark Homes V.P. Operations rcorbin@trumarkco.com

Jaime Bickmeier Trumark Homes Purchasing Manager jbickmeier@trumarkco.com

Carl Hansen Woodside Homes National Director of Purchasing carl.hansen@woodsidehomes.com

Ashley Carter Woodside Homes Purchasing Agent ashley.carter@woodsidehomes.com
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